
 

TIMBERLIN MENS CLUB SCHEDULE – 2022 

***Postable Score Event 

Sun, April 10         OPENING DAY 4-MAN SCRAMBLE (FLIGHTED)  

 

Sat, April 16            2-MAN COMBINED QUOTA*** 

 

Sun, April 24            RED-WHITE-BLUE INDIVIDUAL 

 

Sat, May 7            INDIVIDUAL GROSS/NET***  

 

Sat/Sun, May 14/15      ROUND ROBIN MEM-MEM/MEM-GUEST (FLIGHTED) 

 

Sun, May 22          INDIVIDUAL BEST 15 OF 18*** 

 

Sun, May 29      4-MAN SHAMBLE BEST 2 OF 4 (FLIGHTED) 

 

Sun, June 12            2-MAN BEST BALL***    

 

Sun, June 19       PRO’S TROPHY***  

 

Sun, June 26            2-MAN 6-6-6 (FLIGHTED) 

 

Sun, July 10              4-MAN CHA CHA CHA (FLIGHTED)***   

 

Sat/Sun, July 23/24            MEMBER-MEMBER***   

 

Sat/Sun Aug 6/7/13/14           SENIOR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP***  

 

Sun, Aug 21              THE PROS REVENGE INDIVIDUAL*** 

 

Sat/Sun, Aug 27/28             THE TIMBERLIN PLAYERS CHAMPIONSHIP*** 

 

Sun, Sept 11              FLAG TOURNAMENT***  

 

Sat/Sun Sept 17/18/24/25       CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP***  

 

Sat/Sun, Oct 1/2            MEMORIAL MEM-MEM/MEM-GUEST***   

 

Sun, Oct 9             4-MAN BEST 2 GROSS, 1 NET***   

 

Sun, Oct 16              2-MAN SHAMBLE (FLIGHTED) 

 

Sun, Oct 23              CLOSING DAY 4-MAN SCRAMBLE (FLIGHTED) 

 

Sat/Sun, Nov 5/6            2-MAN IMPROVEMENT TOURNAMENT   

 

AERATION WEEKS  MAY 16-17  AUGUST 29-30 


